:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10031163

Sep 24, 2024 17:13 (UTC)

In epoch 313,473 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1296408 - 0.065366770 ETH®
173.06 USD

2 1296409 - 0.019070190 ETH®
50.49 USD

3 1296410 - 0.019003255 ETH®
50.31 USD

4 1296411 - 0.018981734 ETH®
50.25 USD

S 1296430 - 0.019235314 ETH®
50.92 USD

6 1296454 - 0.018951927 ETH&®
50.17 USD

7 1296455 - 0.018918142 ETH®
50.08 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/10031163
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/313473
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1296408
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1296409
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1296410
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1296411
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1296430
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1296454
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1296455

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

1296462

1296481

1296483

1296484

1296485

1296514

1296516

1296520

1296527

Validator Id

1134901

Amount

- 0.019142996
50.68 USD

- 0.019269334
51.01 USD

- 0.019218498
50.88 USD

- 0.019207248
50.85 USD

- 0.019243143
50.94 USD

- 0.019246397
50.95 USD

- 0.065531715
173.50 USD

- 0.019244750
50.95 USD

- 0.019011473
50.33 USD

Amount

+ 0.046212545
122.35 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1296462
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1296481
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1296483
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1296484
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1296485
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1296514
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1296516
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1296520
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1296527
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1134901

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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